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Thu

Sat

Sun

Opening Ceremony
The Exam
100% Exhibition: Journey: Human

100% Heart to Heart
100% Local Flavors
100% Film Chat: Local Flavors on Gender
(Dear to Me, Baby Girl, A Tale of the Thieves)
100% Film Chat: The Exam
The Barcelona Vampiress
100% Outloud: Poetry Slam

100% Heart to Heart

100% Healthcare: Virtual Q&A
100% Nyinyir: Pleasure Is Mine!
100% Film Chat: Local Flavors on Violations
(Eve Without Adam and My Clouded Mind)
Our Lady of The Nile
100% Express to Impress: Peduli Musik Anak

100% Cinergi: AWTU Special Edition: Kelana Wira Karya 
Anak Nusantara
100% Heart to Heart
Beans
100% Healthcare: Virtual Q&A
100% All You Can Read: Independent Bookshop

True Mothers
100% Talk: RUU-PKS How Are You Today?

13:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

19:00
19:00
20:30

13:00
15:00
15:00
16:00

17:00
19:00
19:00

13:00
15:00
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19:00

16:30

19:00

16:30
19:00

19:00

19.00

MON

tue

thu

100% Heart to Heart
100% All Around the World
100% Healthcare: Virtual Q&A
100% Film Chat: The Barcelona Vampiress
100% Film Chat Local Flavors on Short Docs

kOsOng, No One Inside
100% Webinar: Ending Violence, Rolling, Action!
100% Film Chat: Beans

100% Heart to Heart
Her Job
100% Healthcare: Virtual Q&A
100% Film Chat: All Around The World

100% Film Chat: True Mothers
Why Not You
100% Webinar: Disability VS Accessibility

100% Heart to Heart
100% Healthcare: Virtual Q&A
100% Film Chat: No One Inside
Closing Ceremony
My Father Marianne
100% In Harmony: Journey of My Life

100% Film Chat: All Around The World
(Strong Is Better Than Angry, Piggy, Bear With Me)
100% Film Chat: Why Not You

100% Film Chat: My Father Marianne
100% Film Chat: Her Job

100% Stay At Home: Poems as depression channeling out

100% Stay At Home: 100% Exhibition with Kiki Febriyanti


